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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of

Contracts
current
on

the
1st

April,
1900,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March,

1901.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Name
of
Contractor.

Contract to
be completed.

Date Contract
was completed.

Amount of Contract.
Bemarks.

Oct. April
1,

1899
19,
1900

Canteebubt.
Cleaning
Offices,

Public
Buildings,

Christchurch

Stores
Supply,
Classes
1,
2,
4,
5,
6,
7,
8,
9,
and
10,

Christohuroh
MISCELLANEOUS—
continued. ..E.

V.

Worthington,
Cbristohuroh ..Ashby,

Bergh
&
Co.,

Christchurch
Sept.Mar.
30,

1900
31,

1901
Sept.
30,

1900
Mar.
31,

1901
£

s.
d.

67
0

0

Schedule
rates

Mar. April MayAprilAprilAprilMay

7,

„
24,

„
16,

„
20,
„

24,
„

26,
„

30,
„

Otago.

Iron
Bedsteads
for

Lunatic
Asylums

Boilers,
Seacliff
Asylum

Coal
Supply,

Public
Buildings,
Dunedin,
and
Otago
Central

Stores
Supply,
Classes
1,
2,
4,
5,
and
6,

Dunedin

Class
9,

„

Class
10,

„

Classes
7
and
8

„

Classes
1,
2,
4,
5,
and
6,

Invercargill

Class
9,

„

Class
10,Classes

7
and
8,

..J.
W.

Faulkner
&
Sons,

Dunedin ..Scott
Bros.
(Limited),

Christ-

church ..Westport
Coal
Company,

Dunedin ..John
Edmond,
Dunedin ..A.

Briscoe
and
Co.,

Dunedin ..0.
Christian
and
Co.,

Dunedin
.. ..Milburn

Lime
and
Cement
Com-

pany,Dunedin .. John
Edmond,
Invercargill ..A.

Briseoe
and
Co.,

Invercargill..Alex.
Thompson,

Invercargill ..
-....Milburn

Lime
and
Cement
Com-

pany,
Invercargill

May June Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.
26,

1900
27,

1901
31,

„
31,

„
31,

„
31,

„
31,

„
July
7,

1900
Mar.
31,

1901
Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

477
10
0

947
0

0

Schedule
rates

AprilAprilAprilMay
20.

„
24,

„
26,

„
30,

„

Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.
31,

„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„
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