APPENDIX C—continued.

Works Department during the Year ended	
the Public Worl	
CONTRACTS ENTERED INTO by the Publi	01 A Manak 1001
ONTRACTS CURRENT on the 1st April, 1900, and C	
SCHEDULE of C	

Remarks.		•		
Amount of Contract.	£ s. d. 67 0 0 Schedulerates	477 10 0 947 0 0	Schedule rates "	* * * *
Date Contract was completed.	30, 1900 Sept. 30, 1900 31, 1901 Mar. 31, 1901	26, 1900 July 7, 1900 27, 1901	Mar. 31, 1901 Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, "	Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, "
Contract to be completed.			31, ", "31, ", "31, ", "31, ", "31, ", "31, "31	31, 31, 31, ,
Co	Sept. Mar.	May June	Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.	Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.
Name of Contractor.	MISCELLANEOUS—continued.  E. V. Worthington, Christohurch Ashby, Bergh & Co., Christohurch	J. W. Faulkner & Sons, Dunedin May Scott Bros. (Limited), Christ. June	courch Westport Coal Company, Dunedin John Edmond, Dunedin Briscoe and Co., Dunedin O. Christian and Co., Dunedin Milburn Lime and Cement Com-	pany, Dunedin John Edmond, Invercargill A. Briscoe and Co., Invercargill Alex. Thompson, Invercargill Milburn Lime and Cement Com-
	MISCELLAN		:::::	
Name of Contract.	CANTERBURY.  1, 1899 Cleaning Offices, Public Buildings, Christchurch  19, 1900 Stores Supply, Classes 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, and 10, Christchurch	Onago.  Iron Bedsteads for Lunatic Asylums Boilers, Seacliff Asylum	Coal Supply, Public Buildings, Dunedin, and Otago Central Stores Supply, Classes 1, 2, 4, 5, and 6, Dunedin Class 9,	Classes 1, 2, 4, 5, and 6, Invercargill Class 9, "Instantial Class 10, " Class 10, " Classes 7 and 8, "
Date of Contract.	Oct. 1, 1899 A <b>pri</b> l 19, 1900	Mar. 7, " April 24, "	May 16, " April 20, " April 24, " April 26, " May 30, "	April 20, " April 24, " April 26, " May 30, "